 D57
SS
NA
90
00
So
fts
ta
rt
er
s
D
PB
Open Type Controllers ➊
➊	 PB Softstarters must be wired in series with a separately supplied contactor and overload relay.
The contactor provides start/stop control and the overload relay provides motor protection.
Maximum Horsepower
Current
Rating Catalog Number Price
Single Phase Three Phase
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
.5 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 11 PBS-011-120V 759
1 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 16 PBS-016-120V 828
1.5 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 22 PBS-022-120V 896
~ 1.5 3 3 ~ ~ 11 PBS-011-240V 759
~ 2 3 5 ~ ~ 16 PBS-016-240V 828
~ 3 5 7.5 ~ ~ 22 PBS-022-240V 896
~ ~ ~ ~ 7.5 ~ 11 PBS-011-480V 759
~ ~ ~ ~ 10 ~ 16 PBS-016-480V 828
~ ~ ~ ~ 15 ~ 22 PBS-022-480V 896
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 10 11 PBS-011-600V 1107
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 10 16 PBS-016-600V 1170
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 20 22 PBS-022-600V 1243
The PB Softstarter is a compact and
economical solid state controller de-
signed for single and three phase, low
horsepower squirrel cage motors (up to